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Write the contraction for each pair of words.

1.   you are = ___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

2.  will not =

you are 

you’re

she is

they are 

he will 

we are 

3.   I have =

4.   should not =

5.   she is =

6.   can not =

7.   they are =

8.   he will =

9.   would have =

10. there has =

11.   you will =

12.   we are =
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Write the contraction for each pair of words.

          you are = ___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

___________________

          will not =

you are 

you’re

she is

they are 

he will 

we are 

           I have =

     should not =

            she is =

         can not =

        they are =

           he will =

    would have =

       there has =

         you will =

          we are =

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

won’t

I’ve

shouldn’t

she’s

can’t

they’re

he’ll

would've

there’s

you’ll

we’re
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